
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1997; Name=
AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199701060000
04481

01/06/1997
10:41:32 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURCH,
LARRY

199701090000
08901

01/09/1997
02:00:45 PM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WEBER, KARL

199702140000
48491

02/14/1997
08:45:35 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCLAUGHLIN,
DONNIS J

199702070000
41221

02/07/1997
12:16:28 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MISKELLEY,
RONNIE

199702210000
56561

02/21/1997
02:05:17 PM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COX, LESLEY
W

199702070000
41641

02/07/1997
01:35:08 PM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAWLEY, JOE
W

199703240000
88821

03/24/1997
10:02:19 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUTZ,
HOWARD

199704140001
15071

04/14/1997
01:57:02 PM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCSWEENEY,
JAMES T

199704140001
15081

04/14/1997
01:57:03 PM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROSSI,
DENNIS

199704140001
15091

04/14/1997
01:57:04 PM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARCHANT,
CHARLOTTE

199704160001
17781

04/16/1997
12:21:56 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, JOHN

199704180001
21321

04/18/1997
12:33:28 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRADLEY,
WILLIAM E

199705090001
45941

05/09/1997
12:49:53 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVENPORT,
AMY D

199706090001
79971

06/09/1997
12:31:52 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMAS,
JOYCE
DARLENE

199706120001
85161

06/12/1997
10:53:41 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WOHN,
DAPNE A

199602190000
52281

199706230001
94761

06/23/1997
09:05:42 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SANDERS,
THOMAS

199706230001
94781

06/23/1997
09:05:44 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHELTON,
KAREN

199706240001
96871

06/24/1997
10:07:02 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUNT, CAROL
D



199706300002
02731

06/30/1997
09:36:49 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOYD, JOHN

199707140002
21001

07/14/1997
01:38:39 PM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STRAUGHN,
TIMOTHY

199707250002
33221

07/25/1997
09:55:38 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
KENNETH E

199707250002
33211

07/25/1997
09:55:37 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRIZZLE,
ELLISTON

199707280002
35321

07/28/1997
11:56:00 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NABORS,
DEWONA D

199708010002
41991

08/01/1997
12:26:13 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMPSON,
JAMES E

199708150002
60771

08/15/1997
11:01:41 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARNETT,
VIVIAN B

199708150002
60761

08/15/1997
11:01:40 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BALTZER,
BROCK A

199708150002
60781

08/15/1997
11:01:42 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEAM,
DARRYL

199708260002
72581

08/26/1997
08:41:32 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THREATT,
LARRY

199709250003
08401

09/25/1997
09:34:05 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALDING,
MIKE

199709250003
08391

09/25/1997
09:34:03 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ELOFF,
STEPHEN A


