Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701060000 04481	01/06/1997 10:41:32 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURCH, LARRY						
199701090000 08901	01/09/1997 02:00:45 PM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WEBER, KARL						
199702140000 48491	02/14/1997 08:45:35 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCLAUGHLIN, DONNIS J						
199702070000 41221	02/07/1997 12:16:28 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MISKELLEY, RONNIE						
199702210000 56561	02/21/1997 02:05:17 PM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COX, LESLEY W						
199702070000 41641	02/07/1997 01:35:08 PM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAWLEY, JOE W						
199703240000 88821	03/24/1997 10:02:19 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	LUTZ, HOWARD						
199704140001 15071	04/14/1997 01:57:02 PM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCSWEENEY, JAMES T						
199704140001 15081	04/14/1997 01:57:03 PM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROSSI, DENNIS						
199704140001 15091	04/14/1997 01:57:04 PM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARCHANT, CHARLOTTE						
199704160001 17781	04/16/1997 12:21:56 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, JOHN						
199704180001 21321	04/18/1997 12:33:28 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRADLEY, WILLIAM E						
199705090001 45941	05/09/1997 12:49:53 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVENPORT, AMY D						
199706090001 79971	06/09/1997 12:31:52 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMAS, JOYCE DARLENE						
199706120001 35161	06/12/1997 10:53:41 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WOHN, DAPNE A					199602190000 52281	
199706230001 94761	06/23/1997 09:05:42 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SANDERS, THOMAS						
199706230001 94781	06/23/1997 09:05:44 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHELTON, KAREN						
199706240001 96871	06/24/1997 10:07:02 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUNT, CAROL D						

199706300002 02731	06/30/1997 09:36:49 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOYD, JOHN			
199707140002 21001	07/14/1997 01:38:39 PM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STRAUGHN, TIMOTHY			
199707250002 33221	07/25/1997 09:55:38 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, KENNETH E			
199707250002 33211	07/25/1997 09:55:37 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRIZZLE, ELLISTON			
199707280002 35321	07/28/1997 11:56:00 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NABORS, DEWONA D			
199708010002 41991	08/01/1997 12:26:13 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMPSON, JAMES E			
199708150002 60771	08/15/1997 11:01:41 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARNETT, VIVIAN B			
199708150002 60761	08/15/1997 11:01:40 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BALTZER, BROCK A			
199708150002 60781	08/15/1997 11:01:42 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEAM, DARRYL			
199708260002 72581	08/26/1997 08:41:32 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THREATT, LARRY			
199709250003 08401	09/25/1997 09:34:05 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALDING, MIKE			
199709250003 08391	09/25/1997 09:34:03 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ELOFF, STEPHEN A			